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2006 12 & U WI LCM State Championships - 7/28/06 to 7/30/06

Schroeder Aquatic Center, 50 LCM, Sanction #: 2006-088WI
Team Rankings - Through Event 66

 10 & Under Boys - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 398
2 Ozaukee Aquatics OZ-WI 273
3 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team SSTY-WI 256
4 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 198
5 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 168
6 Ripon Community Swim Club RCSC-WI 159
7 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 148
8 Oshkosh Community YMCA OSHY-WI 135
9 Pabst YMCA Piranhas OCON-WI 107

10 Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team WRAT-WI 53
11 Green Bay YMCA GBY-WI 52
12 South Eastern Aquatics YMCA SEAY-WI 48
13 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team BST-WI 40
14 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 35
15 Shawano Community Swim Club SCSC-WI 29
16 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team FCY-WI 21
17 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 12
18 Sheboygan Chinooks SHEB-WI 11
19 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 9
20 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers HSSB-WI 7
21 Winnebago Area Mariners WAM-WI 3

2,162.00Total
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2006 12 & U WI LCM State Championships - 7/28/06 to 7/30/06

Schroeder Aquatic Center, 50 LCM, Sanction #: 2006-088WI
Team Rankings - Through Event 66

 10 & Under Girls - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 357
2 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 249
3 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team SSTY-WI 235
4 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 200
5 Fort Atkinson Swim Team FAST-WI 171
6 Green Bay Swim Club GBSC-WI 162
7 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 138
8 Milton Marlins MM-WI 124
9 McFarland Spartan Sharks MSS-WI 107

10 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team BST-WI 87
11 Tide TIDE-WI 83
12 Green Bay YMCA GBY-WI 66
13 Stevens Point Area YMCA SPDY-WI 62
14 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers HSSB-WI 49
15 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 46
16 J-Hawk Aquatic Club J-HK-WI 44
17 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 28
18 Shawano Community Swim Club SCSC-WI 24
19 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins ECY-WI 17
20 Ozaukee Aquatics OZ-WI 16
20 New Berlin Swim Club NBSC-WI 16
22 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 14
23 Central Wi Wave Makers CWWM-WI 10
24 Winnebago Area Mariners WAM-WI 9
25 Menomonee Falls Swim Club MFSC-WI 4
26 Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics MGM*-WI 2
26 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 2

2,322.00Total
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2006 12 & U WI LCM State Championships - 7/28/06 to 7/30/06

Schroeder Aquatic Center, 50 LCM, Sanction #: 2006-088WI
Team Rankings - Through Event 66

11-12 Boys - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 610
2 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team SSTY-WI 479
3 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 473
4 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 427 .50
5 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 302
6 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers HSSB-WI 167
7 Fort Atkinson Swim Team FAST-WI 133
8 Unattached UN-WI 127
9 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins ECY-WI 103 .50

10 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team FCY-WI 95
11 New London Area Aquatics NLAA-WI 79
12 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 69 .50
13 South Eastern Aquatics YMCA SEAY-WI 68
14 New Berlin Swim Club NBSC-WI 65
15 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 58
16 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 56
17 McFarland Spartan Sharks MSS-WI 53
18 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 42
19 Berlin Barracuda Swim Team BB-WI 36
20 Oshkosh Community YMCA OSHY-WI 35 .50
21 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team BST-WI 25
22 Madison West YMCA MWY-WI 20
23 Madison East YMCA Octopi MEYO-WI 16
24 Wittenberg Area Swim Program WASP-WI 12
25 Pabst YMCA Piranhas OCON-WI 1

3,553.00Total
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2006 12 & U WI LCM State Championships - 7/28/06 to 7/30/06

Schroeder Aquatic Center, 50 LCM, Sanction #: 2006-088WI
Team Rankings - Through Event 66

11-12 Girls - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Waukesha Express Swim Team WEST-WI 859
2 Southwest Aquatic Team SWAT-WI 446
3 Lake Country Swim Team LAKE-WI 301
4 Elmbrook Swim Club EBSC-WI 276
5 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team SSTY-WI 260 .50
6 Tide TIDE-WI 191
7 Badger Aquatics Club BAC-WI 179 .50
8 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers HSSB-WI 151 .50
9 Shawano Community Swim Club SCSC-WI 121

10 Verona Aquatic Club VAC-WI 103
11 J-Hawk Aquatic Club J-HK-WI 97
12 Sheboygan Chinooks SHEB-WI 90
13 Oshkosh Community YMCA OSHY-WI 81
14 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins ECY-WI 79 .50
15 DeForest Aquatic Club DFAC-WI 71
16 South Eastern Aquatics YMCA SEAY-WI 65 .50
17 Stevens Point Area YMCA SPDY-WI 56
18 Fort Atkinson Swim Team FAST-WI 50 .50
19 Ozaukee Aquatics OZ-WI 49
20 Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics MGM*-WI 32
21 Tosa Aquatic Club TOSA-WI 28
22 Watertown Aquatic Team WAT-WI 23 .50
23 Green Bay YMCA GBY-WI 22
24 Shorewood Swim Club SHOR-WI 16
25 Madison West YMCA MWY-WI 15
26 Oregon Community Swim Clu OCSC-WI 12
27 Green Bay Swim Club GBSC-WI 11
28 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team FCY-WI 10
29 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team BST-WI 6
29 Winnebago Area Mariners WAM-WI 6
31 Madison East YMCA Octopi MEYO-WI 5
32 La Crosse  Area FamilyYMCA LAXY-WI 4 .50
33 Ripon Community Swim Club RCSC-WI 1

3,720.00Total


